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23736 SFR 682 10/19/2005

2007HX Base Yr

317 NW PARRISH CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,673 123.0633 137.83 368,420 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2251

BAS 2,251 100 2,251 251,307

FGR 612 55 337 37,624

FOP 102 30 31 3,461

UST 120 45 54 6,029

3,085 2,673 298,420

BAS= W24 S19 W14 N8 W19 S8 W13 S40 E14 N7 FOP= E17 N6 W17 S6$
N6 E17 S9 E13 N3 FGR= E8 N5 E18 N22 W26 S27$ N27 E26 N25$
PTR= N20 UST= N12 W10 S12 E10$ S20$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 822.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,055

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 300

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,600

5,955

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 0.00 0.00 5.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 2,358

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 5.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 37,100


